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Total participants 30 29 29 30

6 Peter Kim Gene Johnson Cycling Team 17 4 5 7 1

26 Aaron Halfaker Apex Racing 17 4 5 3 2 3

28 Trenton Starkey Fount Cycling Guild 12 3 2 4 3

35 Sean Bunce Fount Cycling Guild 12 3 1 8

34 Johnathan Hsu Fount Cycling Guild 10 2 3 5

9 Sam Frigo Gene Johnson Cycling Team 8 3 5

67 Andrew Martin Tenspeed Hero 8 2 5 1

13 Ben Marshall Gene Johnson Cycling Team 7 3 1 3

32 Chris Wilson Fount Cycling Guild 5 3 1 1

7 Ayden Young Audi Cycling Team 4 4

15 Margaux Mcbirney Liquid Velo Expeditors 4 4

16 J J Anderson Hagens Berman 4 4

17 Bradlee Haley Liquid Velo Expeditors 4 4

20 Christopher Dennis Apex Racing 4 4

25 Nathan Hakken Apex Racing 4 4

29 Wayne Brown Apex Racing 4 4

31 Mario Sandoval Fount Cycling Guild 2 2

70 Steve Sonheim Liquid Velo Expeditors 4 4

11 Jeremy Cucco Hagens Berman 3 3

12 Will Cucco Tete de la Course 3 3

18 Zachary Gudwin Premier Racing 3 3

22 Evan Blanshan Premier Racing 3 3

23 Chad Brothers Tenspeed Hero 3 3

24 Galen Erickson Gene Johnson Cycling Team 3 3

42 Julian Soh Audi Cycling Team 3 3

3 Nicholas Zendler Liquid Velo Expeditors 2 2

4 Stuart Ayling Este Racing 2 2

19 Jesse Maris Kelly Benefit Strategies Devo 2 2

21 Mike Robson Tenspeed Hero 2 2

27 Joel Lentz Apex Racing 2 2

38 Nikki Mohrbacher Liquid Velo Expeditors 2 2

40 Jonathan Popescu Audi Cycling Team 2 2

64 Maarten Brugmans Audi Cycling Team 2 2

65 Brendon Confer Fount Cycling Guild 2 2

68 Chad Nichols Gene Johnson Cycling Team 2 2

78 Andy Baker Broadmark Realty 2 1 1

1 Kyle Peterek Apex Racing 1 1

Prime 
Sponsors
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7pm Cat 1 2 3 Pacific Raceways Circuit Series Results
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8 Steven Beeler 1 1

10 John Butler Gene Johnson Cycling Team 1 1

14 Scott O'Farrell Fount Cycling Guild 1 1

30 Will Murray 1 1

33 Pablo Castrillo Audi Cycling Team 1 1

36 Miles Johnson Apex Racing 1 1

39 Felipe Nystrom Gene Johnson Cycling Team 1 1

41 Edward Rosenberg Audi Cycling Team 1 1

43 Caden Stockwell 1 1

44 John Bowie Liquid Velo Expeditors 1 1

66 Lloyd Lints Audi Cycling Team 1 1

69 Andrew Shirey Audi Cycling Team 1 1

77 Alexander Ackel Audi Cycling Team 1 1

80 Ryan Styrk Fount Cycling Guild 1 1

37 Adrian Magun Team Thrive p/b Kaiser Permanente 0 0
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7pm Masters Pacific Raceways Circuit Series Results
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Total participants 30 30 30 31

38 Keith Robinson Hagens Berman 10 3 7

26 Justin Heinen Taco Time NW Cycling Team 9 4 4 1

54 Doug Davis Audi Cycling Team 9 2 7

2 Sean Phillips Dropbar Racing/Source Endurance 8 3 2 3

15 matthew Hill Dropbar Racing/Source Endurance 8 4 4

50 David Mullen Hagens Berman 8 3 5

56 Dieter Fox Fount Cycling Guild 8 2 4 2

51 Andy Baker Broadmark Realty 7 1 6

11 Ted Buchanan Taco Time NW Cycling Team 6 4 2

62 Claudio Pozzi Fount Cycling Guild 6 2 3 1

8 Blaine Felton Taco Time NW Cycling Team 5 3 2

22 Jason Gowans Audi Cycling Team 5 2 3

33 Forest Hietpas Hagens Berman 5 1 4

24 Peter Kuhn Hagens Berman 4 4

37 James Corcoran Gene Johnson Cycling Team 4 3 1

44 Victor Peterson Hagens Berman 4 1 3

72 Thomas Horan Fell Swoop Racing 4 1 3

5 Dave Preston Este Racing 3 3

6 Scott Stout Hagens Berman 3 3

13 Alex Aguinaldo Apex Racing 3 3

18 Alex Newton Hagens Berman 3 3

29 Steve Bleifuhs Taco Time NW Cycling Team 3 3

36 George Wright Este Racing 3 2 1

39 Stephen Fontenot OMG Racing 3 3

58 Stephen Gingrich Apex Racing 3 1 2

61 Mark Mirante Garage Racing 3 2 1

10 Randy Schultz Caliber Home Loans/Gerk's 2 2

12 Greg Luniewski Caliber Home Loans/Gerk's 2 2

14 Gordy Bolstad Caliber Home Loans/Gerk's 2 2

17 Rick Roof Team 2FIVE3 Racing 2 2
19 Todd Dry Team 2FIVE3 Racing 2 2

20 Richard Wiedmann Caliber Home Loans/Gerk's 2 2

23 Noel Zayas Apex Racing 2 2

28 John Mcconnell Team 2FIVE3 Racing 2 2

31 Brad Cox Gene Johnson Cycling Team 2 2

32 Jude Larene Fell Swoop Racing 2 2

43 Andrew Lynch Gene Johnson Cycling Team 2 2

Prime 
Sponsors
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7pm Masters Pacific Raceways Circuit Series Results
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47 Dan Scott Gene Johnson Cycling Team 2 2

55 Ryan Downey Este Racing 2 2

74 Kevin Hodges Fount Cycling Guild 2 1 1

7 Eric Holman Caliber Home Loans/Gerk's 1 1

9 Jeff Reed Dropbar Racing/Source Endurance 1 1

21 Jeffrey Boden Apex Racing 1 1

25 Chris Blanton Lakemont Cycling Club 1 1

27 Bill Zimmerman Taco Time NW Cycling Team 1 1

30 Travis Dougan Fell Swoop Racing 1 1

30 Travis Dougan Fell Swoop Racing 1 1

34 Nicholas Mendenhall Apex Racing 1 1

35 George Romer Hagens Berman 1 1

40 Bruce Krebs Liquid Velo Expeditors 1 1

42 Lloyd Lints Audi Cycling Team 1 1

46 John Rasanen Liquid Velo Expeditors 1 1

48 Joseph Skokan Caliber Home Loans/Gerk's 1 1

49 Lane Wilkinson Caliber Home Loans/Gerk's 1 1

52 Steven Crane Este Racing 1 1

53 David Crawford Este Racing 1 1

57 Brian Gabele Team 2FIVE3 Racing 1 1

59 Nicolas Johnson Este Racing 1 1

60 Gary Lardizabal Gene Johnson Cycling Team 1 1

63 robert Rice Gene Johnson Cycling Team 1 1

64 Russ Sovde Audi Cycling Team 1 1

65 Chris Adolf Fell Swoop Racing 1 1

66 Jonas Bakkane Fell Swoop Racing 1 1

68 Pablo Castrillo Audi Cycling Team 1 1

75 Joe Huber Taco Time NW Cycling Team 1 1

76 Ron Huebner Gene Johnson Cycling Team 1 1

77 Zqwan Peterson Fell Swoop Racing 1 1

77 Zqwan Peterson Fell Swoop Racing 1 1
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7pm Cat 4 5 Pacific Raceways Circuit Series Results

Like us on Facebook: https://www.facebook.com/PRTuesdayNights
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Total participants 30 31 28 27

36 Andreas Broxson Audi Cycling Team 15 3 5 3 4

8 Anthony Noakes Gene Johnson Cycling Team 14 4 5 5

18 Isaac Juracich Liquid Velo Expeditors 11 2 4 5

64 Greg Talpey Liquid Velo Expeditors 11 3 3 2 3

87 Johan Brusa 11 2 1 8

13 Alden Gwinn Audi Cycling Team 10 4 5 1

50 Stanley Huang Gene Johnson Cycling Team 7 3 4

2 Matt Baysa Gene Johnson Cycling Team 5 2 2 1
12 Graham Gallagher Apex Racing 5 4 1
24 Ray Lamont Gene Johnson Cycling Team 5 3 2

96 Jonathan Lafler Audi Cycling Team 5 2 3

3 Tyrel Lacey 4 4

4 Aviv Litov Gene Johnson Cycling Team 4 3 1
5 David Gambel Liquid Velo Expeditors 4 4

11 Randy Yao Gene Johnson Cycling Team 4 4

14 Jacob Smith Gene Johnson Cycling Team 4 3 1
20 Lou Mcgranaghan Liquid Velo Expeditors 4 2 2

6 Jesse Favia 3 3

7 Mak Parshall Audi Cycling Team 3 3

28 Zachary Oster 3 3

41 Kit Culbert 3 3

57 Ciaran O'Rourke RAD Racing p/b CycleU 3 3

61 Elliott Skopin Apex Racing 3 3

9 Joshua Smith 2 2

15 Zach Juracich Liquid Velo Expeditors 2 2

27 Martin Freiwald 2 2

31 Sam Horn Apex Racing 2 2

44 Edward Foyle Apex Racing 2 1 1

55 Rob Lee Apex Racing 2 2

69 Sam Witus Apex Racing 2 2

88 Ryan Dennison Audi Cycling Team 2 2

89 Eric Guan Gene Johnson Cycling Team 2 2

95 Rachel Urban Audi Cycling Team 2 2

16 Gerardo Mores 1 1

17 Andrew Lynch Gene Johnson Cycling Team 1 1

19 Ben Juracich Liquid Velo Expeditors 1 1

21 Tom Peterson 1 1

Prime 
Sponsors
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7pm Cat 4 5 Pacific Raceways Circuit Series Results
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22 Hansen Slane Northwest Tri and Bike 1 1

23 Mikhail Smelik 1 1

25 Lucas Nolta 1 1

26 Charles Kao Audi Cycling Team 1 1

29 Stephen Fontenot OMG Racing 1 1

30 Christopher Hodges Hagens Berman 1 1

35 Austen Bolves Apex Racing 1 1

37 John Caffarelli Audi Cycling Team 1 1

39 Kirk Canfield 1 1

40 Nathaniel Clark Apex Racing 1 1

42 Daniel Dobalian Gene Johnson Cycling Team 1 1

51 Oliver Hunt 1 1

53 Joshua Keating Audi Cycling Team 1 1

54 Jude Larene Fell Swoop Racing 1 1

58 Luke Heerema Audi Cycling Team Cycling Kryki Sports 1 1

65 Adam Tanvas 1 1

67 Aidan Turvey Gene Johnson Cycling Team 1 1

82 james Shields Liquid Velo Expeditors 1 1

85 Pohsiu Lin Fell Swoop Racing Team 1 1

90 Grant Gumina Apex Racing 1 1

91 Ryan Havill Taco Time NW Cycling Team 1 1

93 Aaron Rabinowitz Audi Cycling Team 1 1

94 Ryan Spivey Apex Racing 1 1
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545pm Cat 1 2 3 Pacific Raceways Circuit Series Results

Like us on Facebook: https://www.facebook.com/PRTuesdayNights
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Total participants 12 30 23

24 Galen Erickson Gene Johnson Cycling Team 12 2 4 6

39 Felipe Nystrom Gene Johnson Cycling Team 10 2 8

13 Ben Marshall Gene Johnson Cycling Team 8 2 4 2

18 Zachary Gudwin Premier Racing 8 2 3 3

20 Christopher Dennis Apex Racing 8 3 5

4 Stuart Ayling Este Racing 6 3 3

12 Will Cucco Tete de la Course 6 2 4

22 Evan Blanshan Premier Racing 6 2 4

59 Chris Twardzik Premier Racing 6 1 5

6 Peter Kim Gene Johnson Cycling Team 5 1 3 1
55 George Romer Hagens Berman 4 1 3

37 Adrian Magun Team Thrive p/b Kaiser Permanente 3 2 1

7 Ayden Young Audi Cycling Team 2 2

9 Sam Frigo Gene Johnson Cycling Team 2 2

11 Jeremy Cucco Hagens Berman 2 2

16 J J Anderson Hagens Berman 2 2

19 Jesse Maris Kelly Benefit Strategies Devo 2 2

27 Joel Lentz Apex Racing 2 2

28 Trenton Starkey Fount Cycling Guild 2 1 1

33 Pablo Castrillo Audi Cycling Team 2 2

41 Edward Rosenberg Audi Cycling Team 2 2

44 John Bowie Liquid Velo Expeditors 2 1 1

58 Alex Turpin Apex Racing 2 2

60 Travis Venable Apex Racing 2 2

26 Aaron Halfaker Apex Racing 1 1

31 Mario Sandoval Fount Cycling Guild 1 1

34 Johnathan Hsu Fount Cycling Guild 1 1

36 Miles Farrow-Johnson Apex Racing 1 1

40 Jonathan Popescu Audi Cycling Team 1 1

45 Dave Preston Este Racing 1 1

46 Joe Baratto Caliber Home Loans/Gerk's 1 1

47 Steve Bleifuhs Taco Time NW Cycling Team 1 1

48 Joe Bloodworth Taco Time NW Cycling Team 1 1

49 Gordy Bolstad Caliber Home Loans/Gerk's 1 1

50 Blaine Felton Taco Time NW Cycling Team 1 1

51 Eric Holman Caliber Home Loans/Gerk's 1 1

52 Greg Luniewski Caliber Home Loans/Gerk's 1 1

Prime 
Sponsors
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545pm Cat 1 2 3 Pacific Raceways Circuit Series Results
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Total participants 12 30 23

Prime 
Sponsors

53 Brian Mccleerey Apex Racing 1 1

54 John Rasanen Liquid Velo Expeditors 1 1

56 Stephane Crepin Taco Time NW Cycling Team 1 1

57 Steve Thompson Caliber Home Loans/Gerk's 1 1

61 Richard Wiedmann Caliber Home Loans/Gerk's 1 1

62 Steven Wilssens Caliber Home Loans/Gerk's 1 1

63 George Wright Este Racing 1 1

68 Chad Nichols Gene Johnson Cycling Team 1 1

71 Joseph Skokan Caliber Home Loans/Gerk's 1 1

72 Craig Hammond Audi Cycling Team 1 1

73 Will Harrison Apex Racing 1 1

74 Nicholas Mendenhall Apex Racing 1 1
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545pm Cat 4 5 Pacific Raceways Circuit Series Results

Like us on Facebook: https://www.facebook.com/PRTuesdayNights
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Total participants 30 29 31

53 Joshua Keating Audi Cycling Team 5 1 4

18 Isaac Juracich Liquid Velo Expeditors 19 3 6 2 8

81 Victor Peterson Hagens Berman 5 2 3

24 Ray Lamont Gene Johnson Cycling Team 1 1

14 Jacob Smith Gene Johnson Cycling Team 1 1

7 Mak Parshall 4 3 1

59 Forest Hietpas Hagens Berman 2 1 1

39 Kirk Canfield 2 2

17 Andrew Lynch Gene Johnson Cycling Team 7 2 5

19 Ben Juracich Liquid Velo Expeditors 3 3

34 Jeffrey Boden Apex Racing 2 2

11 Randy Yao Gene Johnson Cycling Team 2 1 1
58 Luke Heerema Audi Cycling Team 1 1

43 Matthew Dutton Fell Swoop Racing 2 2

80 James Longabaugh 1 1

56 Tyson Danilson Gene Johnson Cycling Team 1 1

9 Joshua Smith 3 3

68 Bradley Williams Northwest Tri and Bike 2 2

62 Benjamin Krucina Caliber Home Loans/Gerk's 1 1

5 David Gambel Liquid Velo Expeditors 4 3 1

6 Jesse Favia 4 2 2

15 Zach Juracich Liquid Velo Expeditors 9 3 1 1 4

79 James Leinbach Gene Johnson Cycling Team 2 2

20 Lou Mcgranaghan Liquid Velo Expeditors 8 3 5

66 Joseph Thomas Taco Time NW Cycling Team 2 2

40 Nathaniel Clark Apex Racing 3 3

16 Gerardo Mores 2 2

49 Dale Harless Apex Racing 2 2

52 Jason Ingram Fell Swoop Racing 3 3

70 Jim Wright Taco Time NW Cycling Team 2 2

83 Ryan Styrk Fount Cycling Guild 5 1 4

84 Chris Toth Fount Cycling Guild 5 2 1 2

46 Travis Frazier Team 2FIVE3 Racing 4 1 3

32 Andrew Allport 2 2

37 John Caffarelli Audi Cycling Team 2 2

86 Darnell Umagat 2 2

26 Charles Kao Audi Cycling Team 1 1

Prime 
Sponsors
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545pm Cat 4 5 Pacific Raceways Circuit Series Results
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Total participants 30 29 31

Prime 
Sponsors

31 Sam Horn Apex Racing 1 1

33 Christopher Anderson Apex Racing 1 1

35 Austen Bolves Apex Racing 1 1

45 George Frasier Avanti Racing - Egencia Cycling Team 1 1

47 Brian Free Liquid Velo Expeditors 1 1

48 Tyler Free Liquid Velo Expeditors 1 1

54 Jude Larene Fell Swoop Racing 1 1

60 Brett Robertson Taco Time NW Cycling Team 1 1

63 Shaun Swalley Gene Johnson Cycling Team 1 1

67 Aidan Turvey Gene Johnson Cycling Team 1 1

71 Noel Zayas Apex Racing 1 1

72 Kirk Beatty Audi Cycling Team 1 1

73 Tye Blazey Caliber Home Loans/Gerk's 1 1

74 Calvin Carter Hagens Berman 1 1

75 Christopher Davis Hagens Berman 1 1

76 David Dye Gene Johnson Cycling Team 1 1

77 Alexander Greene 1 1

78 Gary Johnson Team 2FIVE3 Racing 1 1

82 james Shields Liquid Velo Expeditors 1 1
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545 Womens Open Pacific Raceways Circuit Series Results
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Total participants 9 9 17

193 Rachel Urban Audi Cycling Team 16 3 7 3 3

196 Margaux Mcbirney Liquid Velo Expeditors 11 3 2 6

197 Caitlin Mcallister Fount Cycling Guild 10 3 3 2 2

186 Veronica Ewers Fount Cycling Guild 9 1 8

194 Allie Olson Fount Cycling Guild 9 3 1 4 1

180 Jennifer Wheeler Fount Cycling Guild 8 1 7

195 Nikki Mohrbacher Liquid Velo Expeditors 6 2 4

189 Stephanie Taplin Liquid Velo Expeditors 4 2 2

190 Eryn Maris 2 2

199 Heather Dawson Gene Johnson Cycling Team 2 2

200 Ashley Beimert Team Thrive p/b Kaiser Permanente 2 2

179 Kelly Brennan Fount Cycling Guild 1 1

181 Kelly Plese Apex Racing 1 1

182 Katrina Laturner Apex Racing 1 1

183 Ena Hodzic Apex Racing 1 1

184 Claire Hinman Apex Racing 1 1

185 Meghan Henry Fount Cycling Guild 1 1

187 Megan Chapin Apex Racing 1 1

188 Emily Alexander 1 1

191 Ashley Hudson Audi Cycling Team 1 1

192 Morgan Zerby Fount Cycling Guild 1 1

198 Jenni Malloy Gene Johnson Cycling Team 1 1

Prime 
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Pacific Raceways Circuit Series Results

Place Team Total Points
1 Gene Johnson Cycling Team 155
2 Liquid Velo Expeditors 121
3 Fount Cycling Guild 114
4 Audi Cycling Team 103
5 Apex Racing 94
6 Hagens Berman 62
7 Taco Time NW Cycling Team 34
8 Premier Racing 26
9 Caliber Home Loans/Gerk's 21

10 Este Racing 21
11 Fell Swoop Racing 18
12 Dropbar Racing/Source Endurance 17
13 Tenspeed Hero 13
14 Team 2FIVE3 Racing 12
15 Broadmark Realty 9
16 Tete de la Course 9
17 Team Thrive p/b Kaiser Permanente 5
18 Kelly Benefit Strategies Devo 4
19 RAD Racing p/b CycleU 3
20 OMG Racing 3
21 Garage Racing 3
22 Northwest Tri and Bike 2
23 Avanti Racing - Egencia Cycling Team 1
24 Lakemont Cycling Club 1
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